Class & Events Schedule
WILLIAMSON COUNTY AG EXPO CENTER FRANKLIN, TENNESSEE

JUNE 18-23

Admission into the Coliseum requires a $10 day pass per person or a $50 weekend pass. Ages 10 and under are free.

Thursday, June 20"
8:30 Callicott Arena
9:00 Concourse
9:00 Callicott Arena
11:00 Concourse Stage
11:30 Concourse Stage
12:00 Callicott Arena
1:00 Concourse Stage
1:30 Concourse Stage
2:30 Concourse Stage
3:00 Concourse Stage
3:00 Callicott Arena
3:30 Callicott Arena
5:00 Callicott Arena

*Following the last competitor in the last class, mustang preview will be in the arena with their trainers. Feel free to ask lots of

questions!

Friday, June 21%

EMM Handling and Conditioning Walk Through
Shopping Experience

EMM Handling and Conditioning Class

Live Performance

Autograph Sessions

Skip Ewing Horse/Human Connection Clinic
Live Performance

Autograph Sessions

Live Performance

Autograph Sessions

EMM Mustang Maneuvers Walk Through
EMM Mustang Maneuvers Class

Meet the Mustangs*

Admission into the Coliseum requires a $20 day pass per person or a $50 weekend pass. Ages 10 and under are free.

7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:30
11:00
1:00

Callicott Arena
Callicott Arena
Callicott Arena
Concourse
Concourse Stage
Concourse Stage
Callicott Arena

EMM Trail Class Walk Through

EMM Trail Class

Shopping Experience

Open Show Trail Classes

Live Performance

TOP 10 EMM Finalist Announcement

Open Show Hunter, Jumper, and Gamblers Choice Classes



3:00
3:00
5:00
6:00

Barn A

Callicott Arena
Concourse Stage
Callicott Arena

Meet the Mustangs Social

Open Show Liberty Classes

Live Performance

Top 10 EMM Freestyle Performance

After only 100 days of training, each top 10 competitor will perform a freestyle to showcase the versatility and trainability
of their mustangs!

Saturday, June 22"

Admission into the Coliseum requires a $20 day pass per person or a $50 weekend pass. Ages 10 and under are free.

8:00 Callicott Arena
9:00 Concourse
10:00 Callicott Arena
11:00 Concourse Stage
1:30 Concourse Stage
2:00 Callicott Arena
4:00 Callicott Arena
4:30 Concourse Stage
5:00 Callicott Arena
6:30 Callicott Arena
7:00 Callicott Arena
7:30 Callicott Reserve
Sunday, June 23"

Open Show Ranch Classes

Shopping Experience

Open Show Freestyle Classes

“Botulism Exposed” Seminar by Dr. Corey Payne/Neogen
Live Performance

EMM Auction

“Back Stage Pass” Experience - $25 per person

Live Performance

Celebrity Freestyle Challenge

8 & under Lead line Class

Celebrity Freestyle Awards Presentation

Doors Open to VIP — “Taste of Tennessee” $75 per person (must be 21+)

Admission into the Coliseum requires a $20 day pass per person or a $50 weekend pass. Ages 10 and under are free.

9:00
9:00
10:00

10:00
10:30
12:00

4:00

Concourse
Callicott Arena
Callicott Arena

Callicott Arena
Concourse Stage
Callicott Arena
Concourse

Shopping Experience

Cowboy Church with Cowboy Dan

Open Show Dressage Classes

Open Show Western Dressage Classes

Open Show Maneuvers Classes

Mini Concerts, Readings, Educational Segments Begin
Open Show Gaming Classes

Shopping Experience Ends

Schedule subject to slight changes depending on open class sizes.



