

Class & Events Schedule WILLIAMSON COUNTY AG EXPO CENTER FRANKLIN, TENNESSEE JUNE 18-23

Thursday, June 20th

Admission into the Coliseum requires a \$10 day pass per person or a \$50 weekend pass. Ages 10 and under are free.

8:30	Callicott Arena	EMM Handling and Conditioning Walk Through
9:00	Concourse	Shopping Experience
9:00	Callicott Arena	EMM Handling and Conditioning Class
11:00	Concourse Stage	Live Performance
11:30	Concourse Stage	Autograph Sessions
12:00	Callicott Arena	Skip Ewing Horse/Human Connection Clinic
1:00	Concourse Stage	Live Performance
1:30	Concourse Stage	Autograph Sessions
2:30	Concourse Stage	Live Performance
3:00	Concourse Stage	Autograph Sessions
3:00	Callicott Arena	EMM Mustang Maneuvers Walk Through
3:30	Callicott Arena	EMM Mustang Maneuvers Class
5:00	Callicott Arena	Meet the Mustangs*

^{*}Following the last competitor in the last class, mustang preview will be in the arena with their trainers. Feel free to ask lots of questions!

Friday, June 21st

Admission into the Coliseum requires a \$20 day pass per person or a \$50 weekend pass. Ages 10 and under are free.

7:30	Callicott Arena	EMM Trail Class Walk Through
8:00	Callicott Arena	EMM Trail Class
9:00	Callicott Arena	Shopping Experience
9:30	Concourse	Open Show Trail Classes
10:30	Concourse Stage	Live Performance
11:00	Concourse Stage	TOP 10 EMM Finalist Announcement
1:00	Callicott Arena	Open Show Hunter, Jumper, and Gamblers Choice Classes

3:00	Barn A	Meet the Mustangs Social
3:00	Callicott Arena	Open Show Liberty Classes
5:00	Concourse Stage	Live Performance
6:00	Callicott Arena	Top 10 EMM Freestyle Performance

After only 100 days of training, each top 10 competitor will perform a freestyle to showcase the versatility and trainability of their mustangs!

Saturday, June 22nd
Admission into the Coliseum requires a \$20 day pass per person or a \$50 weekend pass. Ages 10 and under are free.

8:00	Callicott Arena	Open Show Ranch Classes
		1
9:00	Concourse	Shopping Experience
10:00	Callicott Arena	Open Show Freestyle Classes
11:00	Concourse Stage	"Botulism Exposed" Seminar by Dr. Corey Payne/Neogen
1:30	Concourse Stage	Live Performance
2:00	Callicott Arena	EMM Auction
4:00	Callicott Arena	"Back Stage Pass" Experience - \$25 per person
4:30	Concourse Stage	Live Performance
5:00	Callicott Arena	Celebrity Freestyle Challenge
6:30	Callicott Arena	8 & under Lead line Class
7:00	Callicott Arena	Celebrity Freestyle Awards Presentation
7:30	Callicott Reserve	Doors Open to VIP – "Taste of Tennessee" \$75 per person (must be 21+)

Sunday, June 23rd
Admission into the Coliseum requires a \$20 day pass per person or a \$50 weekend pass. Ages 10 and under are free.

9:00	Concourse	Shopping Experience
9:00	Callicott Arena	Cowboy Church with Cowboy Dan
10:00	Callicott Arena	Open Show Dressage Classes
		Open Show Western Dressage Classes
10:00	Callicott Arena	Open Show Maneuvers Classes
10:30	Concourse Stage	Mini Concerts, Readings, Educational Segments Begin
12:00	Callicott Arena	Open Show Gaming Classes
4:00	Concourse	Shopping Experience Ends

Schedule subject to slight changes depending on open class sizes.